•	Stamped aluminum 2.5" diameter dial
•	Dual English/metric scales (psi/kPa)
•	±1.6% accuracy
•	Polished stainless steel case
•	Glass lens, pressed bezel
•	Bronze tube and brass socket with brass
movement
•	1/4" male NPT connection, bottom (AVNC)

AVNC-5000P...... Pressure Gauge, 0-5000 psi/0-35,000 kPa
AVNC-6000P...... Pressure Gauge, 0-6000 psi/0-42,000 kPa
ORDERING INFORMATION
AHNC-30HG.........................Pressure Gauge, 30"Hg-0" Vac.
AHNC-30............................Pressure Gauge, 30"Hg-0-30 psi
AHNC-15P....................Pressure Gauge, 0-15 psi/0-100 kPa
AHNC-30P....................Pressure Gauge, 0-30 psi/0-200 kPa
AHNC-60P....................Pressure Gauge, 0-60 psi/0-400 kPa
AHNC-100P................Pressure Gauge, 0-100 psi/0-700 kPa
AHNC-160P.............. Pressure Gauge, 0-160 psi/0-1100 kPa
AHNC-200P............. Pressure Gauge, 0-200 psi/0-1400 kPa
AHNC-300P..............Pressure Gauge, 0-300 psi/0-2100 kPa
AHNC-400P............. Pressure Gauge, 0-400 psi/0-2800 kPa
AHNC-600P............. Pressure Gauge, 0-600 psi/0-4200 kPa
AHNC-1000P..........Pressure Gauge, 0-1000 psi/0-7000 kPa
AHNC-1500P.......Pressure Gauge, 0-1500 psi/0-10,500 kPa
AHNC-2000P...... Pressure Gauge, 0-2000 psi/0-14,000 kPa
AHNC-3000P...... Pressure Gauge, 0-3000 psi/0-21,000 kPa
AHNC-5000P...... Pressure Gauge, 0-5000 psi/0-35,000 kPa
AHNC-6000P...... Pressure Gauge, 0-6000 psi/0-42,000 kPa
•	2.5" diameter dial
•	Dual English/metric scales
•	ASME Grade B accuracy: ±3% first 3rd of
scale, ±2% middle 3rd of scale, and ±3% last

FEATURES ORDERING INFORMATION
LVBNA-30HG.......................Pressure Gauge, 30"Hg-0" Vac.
LVBNA-30...........................Pressure Gauge, 30"Hg-0-30 psi
LVBNA-15P..................Pressure Gauge, 0-15 psi/0-100 kPa
LVBNA-30P..................Pressure Gauge, 0-30 psi/0-200 kPa
LVBNA-60P..................Pressure Gauge, 0-60 psi/0-400 kPa
LVBNA-100P...............Pressure Gauge, 0-100 psi/0-700 kPa
LVBNA-160P............ Pressure Gauge, 0-160 psi/0-1100 kPa
LVBNA-200P........... Pressure Gauge, 0-200 psi/0-1400 kPa
LVBNA-300P............Pressure Gauge, 0-300 psi/0-2100 kPa
LVBNA-400P........... Pressure Gauge, 0-400 psi/0-2800 kPa
LVBNA-600P........... Pressure Gauge, 0-600 psi/0-4200 kPa
LVBNA-1000P........Pressure Gauge, 0-1000 psi/0-7000 kPa
•	4.5" diameter dial
•	Dual English/metric scales (psi/kPa)
•	±1% accuracy
•	Corrosion resistant stainless steel case and